
Thuisblijverscross Peertsbos
Herentals 31.7.2022

TROL

Adrianus DE RIJK
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 3060m
Tijd : 1:20:33 (26'19"/km)

14/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:45:50
2. Jens DEFERM 0:50:34
3. Senne LINTEN 0:51:28

1. 133 00:02:31 129m 19'31"/km
2. 139 00:02:33 00:05:04 135m 18'53"/km
3. 102 00:13:45 00:18:49 124m 110'53"/km
4. 146 00:07:25 00:26:14 333m 22'16"/km
5. 107 00:08:40 00:34:54 361m 24'00"/km
6. 110 00:04:35 00:39:29 208m 22'02"/km
7. 111 00:03:51 00:43:20 182m 21'09"/km
8. 108 00:04:03 00:47:23 174m 23'17"/km
9. 106 00:04:29 00:51:52 129m 34'45"/km

10. 131 00:11:49 01:03:41 403m 29'19"/km
11. 101 00:06:08 01:09:49 357m 17'11"/km
12. 126 00:06:23 01:16:12 323m 19'46"/km
13. 999 00:04:21 01:20:33 199m 21'52"/km
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